
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: S.Y.B.Sc. (Microbiology) 2023 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

III 23CpCopU1901 Major Mandatory A Generic IKS 19 0 19

III 23ScMicU3101 Major Mandatory A Environmental Microbiology - I & Metabolism 8 11 19

III 23ScMicU3102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 23ScMicU3101 17 2 19

III 23ScMicU3501 VSC A Lab Course on food Microbiology 16 3 19

III 23ScMicU3002 OJT/FP A Field Project - I 17 2 19

III 23ScBotU3301 Minor A Morphology of Angiosperms (T+P) 4 1 5

III 23ScCheU3301 Minor A Fundamentals of Biochemistry (T+P) 1 3 4

III 23ScZooU3301 Minor A Applied Zoology (T+P) 10 0 10

III 23ArEcoU3401 OE A Introduction to Macro Economics 1 0 1

III 23ArEngU3401 OE A Building Spoken Proficiency in English 12 0 12

III 23ArGeoU3401 OE A Geography of Disaster Management - I 2 0 2

III 23ArHinU3401 OE A Bhasha Computing 2 0 2

III 23ArPsyU3401 OE A Interpersonal Relationships 1 1 2

III 23CpCopU3703 AEC A English Communication Skills - II 19 0 19

III 23CpCopU3001 Project A Fitness 16 3 19

IV 23ScMicU4101 Major Mandatory A Environmental Microbiology - II & Bacterial Genetics 6 12 18

IV 23ScMicU4102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 23ScMicU4101 15 3 18

IV 23ScMicU4003 OJT/FP A Community Engagement Project 16 2 18

IV 23ScBotU4301 Minor A Plant Ecology (T+P) 4 0 4

IV 23ScCheU4301 Minor A Fundamentals of Bioinorganic Chemistry (T+ P) 2 2 4

IV 23ScZooU4301 Minor A Environmental Biotechnology (T+P) 10 0 10

IV 23ArEcoU4401 OE A Indian Economy 1 0 1

IV 23ArEngU4401 OE A Basics of Technical Writing 11 1 12

IV 23ArGeoU4401 OE A Agriculture Geography 2 0 2

IV 23ArHinU4401 OE A Patrakarita ke Vividh Ayam 0 2 2

IV 23ArPsyU4401 OE A Decision Making 1 0 1

IV 23ScMicU4601 SEC A Lab Course on Dairy Microbiology 16 2 18

IV 23CpCopU4701 AEC A MIL - II (Hindi) 7 0 7

IV 23CpCopU4702 AEC A MIL - II (Marathi) 9 2 11

IV 23CpCopU4001 Project A Health & Wellness 16 2 18



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

48939 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AMIT CHOUDHURY

Member ID : 48939 Mother Name : MEENA

PRN No. : 234U3-0048939Eligibility No. : 12023015038

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 18 15 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU1901 20 25 45 2 9.0

III 23CpCopU3001 11 30 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 18 22 40 2 8.0

III 23ScCheU3301 31 52 83 4 8.3

III 23ScMicU3002 19 28 47 2 9.4

III 23ScMicU3101 39 58 97 4 9.7

III 23ScMicU3102 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 23ScMicU3501 19 28 47 2 9.4

IV 23ArEngU4401 19 * Ab FF 19 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 28 41 2 8.2

IV 23CpCopU4701 17 25 42 2 8.4

IV 23ScCheU4301 35 46 81 4 8.1

IV 23ScMicU4003 17 27 44 2 8.8

IV 23ScMicU4101 * 39 50 89 4 8.9

IV 23ScMicU4102 40 58 98 4 9.8

IV 23ScMicU4601 19 26 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 940/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

51339 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Botany

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ANGADI SOUJANYA NAGESH

Member ID : 51339 Mother Name : MANJU

PRN No. : 234U3-0051339Eligibility No. : 12023015033

Minor

III 23ArPsyU3401 12 13 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 20 21 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3001 12 20 32 2 6.4

III 23CpCopU3703 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 23ScBotU3301 22 24 46 4 4.6

III 23ScMicU3002 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 23ScMicU3101 25 02 FF 27 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3102 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 23ScMicU3501 16 13 29 2 5.8

IV 23ArPsyU4401 08 $ 13 21 2 4.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 11 24 35 2 7.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 15 24 39 2 7.8

IV 23ScBotU4301 26 24 50 4 5.0

IV 23ScMicU4003 12 18 30 2 6.0

IV 23ScMicU4101 16 * 03 FF 19 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 32 * Ab FF 32 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4601 12 13 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 541/1100 Total Credits Earned: 32.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:31 PM Pages: 4/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

48596 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Botany

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AWARE PRANALI SATISH

Member ID : 48596 Mother Name : POONAM

PRN No. : 234U3-0048596Eligibility No. : 12023015051

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

III 23CpCopU1901 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3001 10 21 31 2 6.2

III 23CpCopU3703 13 16 29 2 5.8

III 23ScBotU3301 23 24 47 4 4.7

III 23ScMicU3002 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 23ScMicU3101 18 * 04 FF 22 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3102 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 23ScMicU3501 12 14 26 2 5.2

IV 23ArEngU4401 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 21 34 2 6.8

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 25 42 2 8.4

IV 23ScBotU4301 23 26 49 4 4.9

IV 23ScMicU4003 18 21 39 2 7.8

IV 23ScMicU4101 16 * 09 FF 25 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 34 24 58 4 5.8

IV 23ScMicU4601 13 13 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 568/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:31 PM Pages: 5/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

53656 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Zoology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHAGAT MINAL DILIP

Member ID : 53656 Mother Name : SUJATA DILIP BHAGAT

PRN No. : 234U3-0053656Eligibility No. : 12023152590

Minor

III 23ArGeoU3401 11 22 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU1901 20 30 50 2 10.0

III 23CpCopU3001 10 27 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3703 10 21 31 2 6.2

III 23ScMicU3002 13 23 36 2 7.2

III 23ScMicU3101 33 34 67 4 6.7

III 23ScMicU3102 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 23ScMicU3501 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 23ScZooU3301 16 28 44 4 4.4

IV 23ArGeoU4401 13 13 26 2 5.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 25 38 2 7.6

IV 23CpCopU4701 16 18 34 2 6.8

IV 23ScMicU4003 16 26 42 2 8.4

IV 23ScMicU4101 28 * 38 66 4 6.6

IV 23ScMicU4102 26 42 68 4 6.8

IV 23ScMicU4601 18 20 38 2 7.6

IV 23ScZooU4301 27 53 80 4 8.0

Obtained Marks: 745/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47087 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHANDARE VASUDHA BALIRAM

Member ID : 47087 Mother Name : URMILA

PRN No. : 234U3-0047087Eligibility No. : 12023015017

Minor

III 23ArHinU3401 09 23 32 2 6.4

III 23CpCopU1901 09 18 27 2 5.4

III 23CpCopU3001 Ab FF 09 FF 9 0 0.0

III 23CpCopU3703 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 23ScCheU3301 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3002 10 Ab FF 10 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3101 16 Ab FF 16 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3102 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3501 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

IV 23ArHinU4401 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScCheU4301 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4601 * 00 FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 149/1100 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47087 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHANDARE VASUDHA BALIRAM

Member ID : 47087 Mother Name : URMILA

PRN No. : 234U3-0047087Eligibility No. : 12023015017

Minor

III 23ArHinU3401 09 23 32 2 6.4

III 23CpCopU1901 09 18 27 2 5.4

III 23CpCopU3001 Ab FF 09 FF 9 0 0.0

III 23CpCopU3703 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 23ScCheU3301 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3002 10 Ab FF 10 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3101 16 Ab FF 16 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3102 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3501 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

IV 23ArHinU4401 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScCheU4301 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4601 * 00 FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 149/1100 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:31 PM Pages: 8/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47603 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Botany

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DEVARSHE YOGESH MAHALING

Member ID : 47603 Mother Name : SUREKHA

PRN No. : 234U3-0047603Eligibility No. : 12023015018

Minor

III 23ArGeoU3401 12 13 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 20 29 49 2 9.8

III 23CpCopU3001 12 30 42 2 8.4

III 23CpCopU3703 17 12 29 2 5.8

III 23ScBotU3301 20 * 24 44 4 4.4

III 23ScMicU3002 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 23ScMicU3101 27 * 05 FF 32 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3102 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

III 23ScMicU3501 16 12 28 2 5.6

IV 23ArGeoU4401 08 23 31 2 6.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 10 26 36 2 7.2

IV 23CpCopU4702 19 30 49 2 9.8

IV 23ScBotU4301 18 24 42 4 4.2

IV 23ScMicU4003 16 26 42 2 8.4

IV 23ScMicU4101 16 * 19 FF 35 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 20 24 44 4 4.4

IV 23ScMicU4601 10 15 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 618/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:31 PM Pages: 9/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

52881 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Zoology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GAIKWAD TANUSHREE AMOL

Member ID : 52881 Mother Name : REKHA

PRN No. : 234U3-0052881Eligibility No. : 12023015043

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 19 27 46 2 9.2

III 23CpCopU3001 10 28 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3703 09 * 12 21 2 4.2

III 23ScMicU3002 13 18 31 2 6.2

III 23ScMicU3101 16 31 47 4 4.7

III 23ScMicU3102 15 12 $ 27 2 5.4

III 23ScMicU3501 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 23ScZooU3301 19 * 27 46 4 4.6

IV 23ArEngU4401 15 14 29 2 5.8

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 27 40 2 8.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 20 30 50 2 10.0

IV 23ScMicU4003 18 20 38 2 7.6

IV 23ScMicU4101 16 * 02 FF 18 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 30 40 70 4 7.0

IV 23ScMicU4601 13 14 27 2 5.4

IV 23ScZooU4301 24 25 49 4 4.9

Obtained Marks: 626/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:31 PM Pages: 10/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

51504 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GANGURDE NIBBAN ASIT

Member ID : 51504 Mother Name : VIDYA

PRN No. : 234U3-0051504Eligibility No. : 12023015048

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 23CpCopU1901 20 24 44 2 8.8

III 23CpCopU3001 11 30 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 23ScCheU3301 25 * Ab FF 25 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3002 13 24 37 2 7.4

III 23ScMicU3101 29 * 00 FF 29 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3102 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 23ScMicU3501 14 17 31 2 6.2

IV 23ArEngU4401 12 13 25 2 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 14 26 40 2 8.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 16 17 33 2 6.6

IV 23ScCheU4301 16 24 $ 40 4 4.0

IV 23ScMicU4003 16 25 41 2 8.2

IV 23ScMicU4101 * 17 * 07 FF 24 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 24 24 48 4 4.8

IV 23ScMicU4601 11 15 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 563/1100 Total Credits Earned: 32.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:31 PM Pages: 11/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

53167 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Zoology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GHADGE VANSHIKA SANTOSH

Member ID : 53167 Mother Name : SHAILA

PRN No. : 234U3-0053167Eligibility No. : 12023152589

Minor

III 23ArEcoU3401 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23CpCopU1901 20 26 46 2 9.2

III 23CpCopU3001 14 22 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3703 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 23ScMicU3002 08 22 30 2 6.0

III 23ScMicU3101 26 32 58 4 5.8

III 23ScMicU3102 14 12 $ 26 2 5.2

III 23ScMicU3501 18 17 35 2 7.0

III 23ScZooU3301 22 27 49 4 4.9

IV 23ArEcoU4401 09 15 24 2 4.8

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 25 38 2 7.6

IV 23CpCopU4701 17 18 35 2 7.0

IV 23ScMicU4003 14 24 38 2 7.6

IV 23ScMicU4101 * 16 * 16 FF 32 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 32 32 64 4 6.4

IV 23ScMicU4601 16 19 35 2 7.0

IV 23ScZooU4301 19 36 55 4 5.5

Obtained Marks: 644/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:31 PM Pages: 12/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47924 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Zoology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : J ABISHEIK NAIR

Member ID : 47924 Mother Name : U SUNITHA

PRN No. : 234U3-0047924Eligibility No. : 12023015036

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 20 19 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU1901 20 24 44 2 8.8

III 23CpCopU3001 13 26 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 23ScMicU3002 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 23ScMicU3101 38 44 82 4 8.2

III 23ScMicU3102 19 23 42 2 8.4

III 23ScMicU3501 18 21 39 2 7.8

III 23ScZooU3301 33 49 82 4 8.2

IV 23ArEngU4401 14 21 35 2 7.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 17 28 45 2 9.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 14 15 29 2 5.8

IV 23ScMicU4003 17 22 39 2 7.8

IV 23ScMicU4101 * 35 33 68 4 6.8

IV 23ScMicU4102 38 50 88 4 8.8

IV 23ScMicU4601 19 24 43 2 8.6

IV 23ScZooU4301 18 49 67 4 6.7

Obtained Marks: 863/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:31 PM Pages: 13/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47331 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Zoology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KARBHARI AKASH BALAJI

Member ID : 47331 Mother Name : KAMLABAI

PRN No. : 234U3-0047331Eligibility No. : 12023015005

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 13 14 27 2 5.4

III 23CpCopU1901 20 25 45 2 9.0

III 23CpCopU3001 12 30 42 2 8.4

III 23CpCopU3703 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 23ScMicU3002 14 24 38 2 7.6

III 23ScMicU3101 35 * 03 FF 38 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3102 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 23ScMicU3501 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 23ScZooU3301 18 25 43 4 4.3

IV 23ArEngU4401 12 14 26 2 5.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 14 30 44 2 8.8

IV 23CpCopU4701 16 25 41 2 8.2

IV 23ScMicU4003 16 24 40 2 8.0

IV 23ScMicU4101 20 * Ab FF 20 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 30 * 38 68 4 6.8

IV 23ScMicU4601 10 * 12 22 2 4.4

IV 23ScZooU4301 17 39 56 4 5.6

Obtained Marks: 646/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:31 PM Pages: 14/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

48575 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Botany

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHOPADE UDAY SANDEEP

Member ID : 48575 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 234U3-0048575Eligibility No. : 12023015026

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU1901 20 27 47 2 9.4

III 23CpCopU3001 09 25 34 2 6.8

III 23CpCopU3703 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 23ScBotU3301 20 * 25 45 4 4.5

III 23ScMicU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 23ScMicU3101 19 28 47 4 4.7

III 23ScMicU3102 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 23ScMicU3501 15 14 29 2 5.8

IV 23ArEngU4401 12 17 29 2 5.8

IV 23CpCopU4001 12 27 39 2 7.8

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 27 45 2 9.0

IV 23ScBotU4301 * 16 * 27 43 4 4.3

IV 23ScMicU4003 16 26 42 2 8.4

IV 23ScMicU4101 16 * 05 FF 21 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 20 24 44 4 4.4

IV 23ScMicU4601 12 18 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 625/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:31 PM Pages: 15/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47606 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Zoology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NAIK NILESH SUDHIR

Member ID : 47606 Mother Name : SNEHAL

PRN No. : 234U3-0047606Eligibility No. : 12023015049

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 23CpCopU1901 20 29 49 2 9.8

III 23CpCopU3001 10 28 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3703 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 23ScMicU3002 16 26 42 2 8.4

III 23ScMicU3101 27 * 03 FF 30 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3102 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 23ScMicU3501 14 15 29 2 5.8

III 23ScZooU3301 19 24 $ 43 4 4.3

IV 23ArEngU4401 13 12 25 2 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 24 37 2 7.4

IV 23CpCopU4702 20 30 50 2 10.0

IV 23ScMicU4003 16 25 41 2 8.2

IV 23ScMicU4101 21 * 04 FF 25 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 18 28 46 4 4.6

IV 23ScMicU4601 11 14 25 2 5.0

IV 23ScZooU4301 23 34 57 4 5.7

Obtained Marks: 619/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

49013 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Botany

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NAWALGIRI BHAKTI SOMESHWAR

Member ID : 49013 Mother Name : GEETA

PRN No. : 234U3-0049013Eligibility No. : 12023015037

Minor

III 23ArPsyU3401 Ab FF 05 FF 5 0 0.0

III 23CpCopU1901 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU3001 Ab FF 18 18 0 0.0

III 23CpCopU3703 08 18 26 2 5.2

III 23ScBotU3301 11 FF Ab FF 11 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3002 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 23ScMicU3101 16 05 FF 21 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3102 10 14 24 2 4.8

III 23ScMicU3501 12 08 FF 20 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 173/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47605 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Zoology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAWAR SNEHA ANIL

Member ID : 47605 Mother Name : MADHURI

PRN No. : 234U3-0047605Eligibility No. : 12023015024

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU1901 20 23 43 2 8.6

III 23CpCopU3001 13 22 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU3703 13 15 28 2 5.6

III 23ScMicU3002 15 25 40 2 8.0

III 23ScMicU3101 32 * 06 FF 38 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3102 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 23ScMicU3501 10 21 31 2 6.2

III 23ScZooU3301 18 27 45 4 4.5

IV 23ArEngU4401 13 13 26 2 5.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 23 36 2 7.2

IV 23CpCopU4702 14 26 40 2 8.0

IV 23ScMicU4003 14 26 40 2 8.0

IV 23ScMicU4101 20 24 44 4 4.4

IV 23ScMicU4102 36 32 68 4 6.8

IV 23ScMicU4601 13 17 30 2 6.0

IV 23ScZooU4301 29 40 69 4 6.9

Obtained Marks: 685/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47088 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Zoology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAUT JANAVI RAJESH

Member ID : 47088 Mother Name : SWATI

PRN No. : 234U3-0047088Eligibility No. : 12023015027

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 15 13 28 2 5.6

III 23CpCopU1901 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3001 13 16 29 2 5.8

III 23CpCopU3703 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 23ScMicU3002 16 26 42 2 8.4

III 23ScMicU3101 30 24 54 4 5.4

III 23ScMicU3102 20 16 36 2 7.2

III 23ScMicU3501 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 23ScZooU3301 27 28 55 4 5.5

IV 23ArEngU4401 13 13 26 2 5.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 14 21 35 2 7.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 20 28 48 2 9.6

IV 23ScMicU4003 16 21 37 2 7.4

IV 23ScMicU4101 27 * 24 51 4 5.1

IV 23ScMicU4102 34 42 76 4 7.6

IV 23ScMicU4601 17 20 37 2 7.4

IV 23ScZooU4301 26 42 68 4 6.8

Obtained Marks: 717/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

49010 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Zoology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SALUNKE ATHRAV ANIL

Member ID : 49010 Mother Name : ANITA

PRN No. : 234U3-0049010Eligibility No. : 12023015012

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 09 17 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU1901 20 26 46 2 9.2

III 23CpCopU3001 11 30 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 23ScMicU3002 14 22 36 2 7.2

III 23ScMicU3101 27 * 01 FF 28 0 0.0

III 23ScMicU3102 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 23ScMicU3501 14 15 29 2 5.8

III 23ScZooU3301 16 25 41 4 4.1

IV 23ArEngU4401 15 * 14 29 2 5.8

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 27 40 2 8.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 17 24 41 2 8.2

IV 23ScMicU4003 17 22 39 2 7.8

IV 23ScMicU4101 22 * Ab FF 22 0 0.0

IV 23ScMicU4102 34 28 62 4 6.2

IV 23ScMicU4601 12 18 30 2 6.0

IV 23ScZooU4301 24 31 55 4 5.5

Obtained Marks: 622/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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51909 Student's Name :

Major : Microbiology : Zoology

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHELKE PRATIK BABURAO

Member ID : 51909 Mother Name : SEEMA

PRN No. : 234U3-0051909Eligibility No. : 12023015020

Minor

III 23ArEngU3401 19 20 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU1901 19 23 42 2 8.4

III 23CpCopU3001 16 27 43 2 8.6

III 23CpCopU3703 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 23ScMicU3002 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 23ScMicU3101 32 33 65 4 6.5

III 23ScMicU3102 11 23 34 2 6.8

III 23ScMicU3501 16 19 35 2 7.0

III 23ScZooU3301 29 45 74 4 7.4

IV 23ArEngU4401 17 18 35 2 7.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 11 17 28 2 5.6

IV 23CpCopU4702 20 24 44 2 8.8

IV 23ScMicU4003 16 23 39 2 7.8

IV 23ScMicU4101 32 * 29 61 4 6.1

IV 23ScMicU4102 32 38 70 4 7.0

IV 23ScMicU4601 14 24 38 2 7.6

IV 23ScZooU4301 30 24 54 4 5.4

Obtained Marks: 776/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

1

0

2

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

SC

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

B
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

4

1

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

2

0

0

2

2

0

1

0

1

1

2

6

0

8

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

10

19

SC Total B

Total SC

ST
---

Total ---

Total ST

VJ/DTA
---

Total ---

Total VJ/DTA

OBC
---

Total ---

Total OBC

EWS
---

Total ---

Total EWS

OPEN

---

Total ---

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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